
COMBINED TOTAL ORIGINAL GAS-IN-PLACE INDICATED BY 
P/Z VERSES CUMULATIVE PRODUCTION 

DATE 

MMMCF 

NORTH 
RESERVOIR 

SOUTH 
RESERVOIR TOTAL 

August 1966 

August 1967 

August 1968 

August 1969 

August 1970 

August 1971 

- 0 -

- 0 -

48.6 

22.9 

25.9 

36.8 

20.7 

53.4 

13.8 

20.4 

16.9 

18.6 

20.7 

53.4 

62.4 

43.3 

42.8 

55.4 
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