COMBINED TOTAL ORIGINAL GAS-IN-PLACE INDICATED BY P/Z VERSES CUMULATIVE PRODUCTION

MMMCF

DATE	NORTH RESERVOIR	SOUTH RESERVOIR	TOTAL
August 1966	-0-	20.7	20.7
August 1967	-0-	53.4	53.4
August 1968	48.6	13.8	62.4
August 1969	22.9	20.4	43.3
August 1970	25.9	16.9	42.8
August 1971	36.8	18.6	55.4

BEFORE EXAMINER NUTTER
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

EXHIBIT NO. 9

CASE NO. 4733

Submitted by appl
Hearing Date 6-7-72

HENRY ENGINEERING
MIDLAND, TEXAS

INDIAN BASIN MORROW
GAS POOLS